
I

Session : 2023-2024 Program: H.S.C

Exam Title: Half Yearly
Evam

Position SI Roll

Lalmatia Mohila College
Lalmatia, Dhaka - 1207

Merit List Report

Departrnent ; Science

Student Name

1 240101009

2 240101134 MOST. SHANJIDA N/IIV

3:240101135 SUIMAIYA AKHTER SUPTA

4 240101029 IVST. NUSRAT JAHAN RIFA

5 240101035

6 240101083

SARODA SAHA

IVST. SAMIYA HOSSAIN RUPA

Year :2ndYear

Grade

A+

5.00 A+

5.00 A+

4.75 A

4.75 A

4.67 A

4.60 A

4.58 A

4.42

4.40

4.33

4.33

4.25

4.25

CGPA

1

2

4 7,240101048 AMINA

5 8'240101136 I.JUTMAYRA TABASSUIV HABIB

240101021 ATI QA TABASSUTM

7 10 240101025 ANANNA SARKER ANKITA

240101107 ESRAT JAHAN ERA

12 240101113 RAZIA SULTANA RIYA

9 13 240101039 SHEIKH TAYEBA ISLATM TMIIM

14 240101041 NUSRAT JERIN

10 15 240101071 JERIN AKTER 4.17

ffi.1',r't*H&,,,JJl#d,.,*," Vice-Princi \

LAKSHIVI RANI BALA 5.00

CCAM : Edusoft Consultants Ltd.
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Session :2023-2024 Program : H'S'C

Exam Title: Half YearlY

Lalmatia Mohila College
Lalmatia, Dhaka '1207

Merit List RePort

Student Name

TABIA NUR ZINNIA

Department I Business Studies Year: 2nd Year

trvam CGPA Grade
Position Sl. Roll

1 1 240103060

2 2 240103037

FOUZIA BINTE AIVIIN

IVIISHKAT JANNAT LAIVI

03042 TATVIIUA BINTA KABIR

1 03063 ANIKA ALOTM OHUNA

BILKIS AKTHER

4.75 A

3 240103074 IVOHONA AKTER

240103094 PAYEL TUOLLICK

5 240103061 FAIZA BINTE A[/IN

6 i 2401 03035 JANNATUL FERDOUS N EHA

4

4.67

4.67 A

4.67

4.58 A

4"42 A

4.42 A

4 A

4.42 A

4

5

B

I 240103132

10 240103017
A

4.33

4.33 A

4.33

4.33 A

4.33

A

4.25

11 240103032 NUPUR AKTER

12 240103043 SANJIDA

13 240103044 SNIGDHA DEB

14 240103054 FAHINNA

617

15 240103076 KASFIA ISLATM

03085 TAHERA AKTER MO NI

240103027 DISHA SIDDHA

4.33

18 240103046 NUSRAT JAHAN PRITY

19 240103053 FARIHA AKTER NIJHUTU

20 240103057 FARJANA RAHTVAN TUSHI

21 240103059 URTVIIAKTER LITVIA

22 240103072 ISRAT JOWEL SINHA

4.25 A

4.25

4.25

4.25 A

4.25 A

4.25 A

4.25

4.17 A

4.17 A

23'240103073 EI/ANA RHAIVIAN EVA

24 2401 03081 DIPTI RANI PAUL

7 25 240103002 KOHINUR AKTER KHADIJA

26 240103034 tvYN/OONA ARAFAT

2 2401 03055 ,TANUSHREE DEBNATI-I

28 240103064 HA AKTER

4.17

4

29:2401 03083 KAJI JANNATUL FERDOUS

CCAM : Edusoft Consultants Ltd'
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Lalmatia Mohila Gollege
Lalmatia, Dhaka - 1207

Merit List Report

Session :2023-2024 Program : H.S.C

Exam Title: Half Yearly

Roll

Department : Business Studies Year: 2nd Year

GGPA , GradePosition

8

Student Name

30 240103087 PREIVA GAIN

31 240103010

35 240103075

36 240103079

240103026

55 244103056

JINIA AKHTER JERIN

I\4ARZIA AKTER

IVARIA RAHIVAN TINA

PARBIN AKTER BANUE
TABASSUM

EHA

AN

34 240103049 N/UNTAHA ISLAM

g3

TULI RANI DAS

HAFSA KHATUN ESHA I\ilONl i

03082 SUBORNA AKTER

03089 DOLON AKTER

9,2401 03006 FARIA ALAM SADIA

40 240103015 NABILA NOUSHIN NUR

41,240103033 TANISHA FARAZI SNEHA

Aa+L 240103045 UIVAIYA SULTANA

43 240103050

44 240103069

45 240103086

46 240103108

SHAHINA AKHTER ALMAS

SHADIA IVOSTAFA SNEHA

FALISITA SUHANE DHAR

SINTHIA ISLAIV BHUIYAN

47 240103016 UTVIVEY HABIBA

4.00

4.00 A

4.00 A

48 240103024 :TASNIM HOSSAIN SOSHI

3.92 A-

3.92 A-

3.92 A-

3.92 A-

A-

3.92 A-

3.92 A-

3.92 A-

49 240103029 FATAIVA RINTI

50 2401 03036

51 240103038

52 240103039

54 240103052

IVST. TASMIA JAHAN TANIA

NAVILA BINTE KHALED

53 240103040 SUMYA AKTER MIM

3.92
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CCAM ; Edusoft Consultants Ltd.

Principal

4.17 A

4.OB A

4.08 A

4.08 A

4.OB A

4.08 A

4.08 A

408A

4.08 A

4.00 A

4.00 A

4.00 A

4.00 A

4.00 A

)



La!matia Mohila Gollege
Lalmatia, Dhaka '1207
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Session :2023-2024 Program : H'S'C

Exam Title: Half YearlY

Department : Humanities Year : 2nd Year

Evam

Position

1

2

Sl. Roll me

4.421 240102003 TARIVIIIM SUCHI JHORA

2 240102115 N/ARIYAM TUAGFIRAT HAS HAN

240102191

240102198

st. Nabila

4.33

3

4

4.33 A

SADIA AFRIN SUKONYA

5.240102120 RABEYA AKTER IVIEGHA

4.33 A

4.25 A

4.17 A

4"17 A

4.17 A

4 6 240102005

7 240102036

8 240102126

10 240102119

11 240102156

6 12 240102044

13 240102068

TANITUA TABASSUN/l

5 9 240102101 ST. ELIVA AKHTAR FA 4.00 A

4"00 A
rIVIST. ASIYA JAHAN LABONNO :

TANJIHA CHOWDHURY ROIMI

DRATUL IMOONTAHA RIFA

FERDOUSHY HOO tUllvl

4.00 A

3.92

3.92 A.

14 240102157

15 240102025

TAKIA BINTA ZAKER 3.92 A-

KHADIJATUL KOBRA 3.83 A-

3.83:A-16 240102039

17 2401021V6

18 24o1o22og

SHAIMITVIA AKTER

TAKRIBATUL KAWSAIN

UI\IAIYA AREFIN

3.83 A-

3.83 A-

I 19 240102002

20 240102006

21 240102009

22 240102148

23 240102160

24 240102008

25 240102057

26 240102106

UIVIAY SING MARTMA 3.75tA-

o ATIFAH FAI-IiMIDA SIFA

SIDRATUL IMUI{TAHA

TASNIA IVAHtVUD

3.67:A-

3.67 A-

3.67

3.6727 240102196

28 240102204

29,240102203

il/aria Akter

JANNATUL IMAWA NAHIA

ZAHRA ZABIN SARAH

CCAM : Edusoft Consultants Ltd.
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Position

10

Lalmatia Mohila Gollege
Lalmatia, Dhaka '1207

Merit List RePort

Session :2023-2024 Program : H'S'C

Exam Title: Half YearlY

Department : Humanities Year : 2nd Year

Grade
Roll Student Name

240102177

240102195 Nadia Akter

A.

A-

A-

A-

A-

A-

A-

A-

32

33

34

37

39

40

q%';rdnfxzY qfo. slz'luL'l
tabulati/' ' lnternal Exam Control Committee Vice-PrinciPal

\5" *a

GGPAst.
3.58SADIA AFROSE240102017
3.58

3"58RIIVA AKTER

BIVA240102026

240102048
3.58TASMIRA AKBOR240102050
3.58UNIRA JAHAN SHENHA240102111

24010213235
3.58

3.58

MST" MOWIVIITA RAHATVIAN

UIUIUE LAMIA24010214736

[MST. RIPA KHATUN

MAY MAY U MARMA

MST. MOYNA. PARVIN

3.58

3.58

3.58
240102174

240102183
3.58

CCAM : Edusoft Consultants Ltd'
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